AC
Commercial
Fans
2013 Edition
ErP ready
AC Commercial Fans Axair Fans UK Ltd / 01782 349430
2
About Axair Fans UK

4
Model Article No. Voltage Speed Max.
Current
Motor
Rating
Max.
Flow Rate
Motor
Protection
Max. Air
Temp. Weight Curve
V rpm A kW m³/h °C Kg
UNO 50-355-4E F08-35503 230V (50Hz) 1325 1,25 0,29 2950 IP 54 +55 32 1
UNO 50-355-4D F08-35504 400V (50Hz) 1355 0,70 0,33 3090 IP 54 +50 33 2
UNO 67-400-4E F08-40003 230V (50Hz) 1360 2,40 0,53 4060 IP 54 +45 49 3
UNO 67-400-4D F08-40004 400V (50Hz) 1335 0,90 0,48 4030 IP 54 +50 52 4
UNO 67-450-4E F08-45014 230V (50Hz) 1270 3,50 0,76 5570 IP 54 +45 58 5
UNO 67-450-4D F08-45015 400V (50Hz) 1240 1,33 0,67 5500 IP 54 +50 54 6
UNO 67-500-4E F08-50028 230V (50Hz) 1310 7,30 1,57 8600 IP 54 +40 66 7
UNO 67-500-4D F08-50024 400V (50Hz) 1380 3,70 1,80 9400 IP 54 +40 66 8
UNO 67-500-6E F08-50023 230V (50Hz) 900 2,70 0,56 6070 IP 54 +50 57 10
UNO 80-560-4D F08-56015 400V (50Hz) 1350 4,80 2,50 12300 IP 54 +40 95 11
UNO 80-560-6D F08-56017 400V (50Hz) 870 2,05 0,86 9000 IP 54 +50 82 12
UNO 80-630-4D F08-63008 400V (50Hz) 1380 6,60 3,65 15660 IP 54 +45 105 13
UNO 80-630-6D F08-63010 400V (50Hz) 820 3,10 1,35 11820 IP 54 +55 103 14

8
Model Article
No. Voltage Speed Max.
 Current
Motor
Rating
Max. Flow
Rate
Minimum
Pressure
Motor
 Protection
Max. Air
Temp. Weight Curve
 V rpm A kW m³/h Pa (Pt) °C Kg
KBAE 180-4 B21-18017 230 1390 1.25 0.24 1230 75 IP54 100 31.5 1
KBAD 180-4 B21-18012 400 1340 0.5 0.22 1170 70 IP54 100 31.5 9
KBAE 200-4 B21-20017 230 1353 1.45 0.31 1595 125 IP54 100 31.5 2
KBAD 200-4 B21-20012 400 1320 0.8 0.37 1630 130 IP54 100 31.5 10
KBAE 225-4 B21-22517 230 1290 2.2 0.49 1790 160 IP54 90 37 4
KBAD 225-4 B21-22512 400 1240 0.9 0.42 1815 150 IP54 100 37 12
KBAE 250-4 B21-25017 230 1360 5.5 1.10 2915 180 IP54 100 56 6
KBAD 250-4 B21-25012 400 1410 2.7 1.18 3315 100 IP54 100 56 15
KBAE 280-4 B21-28017 230 1320 6.4 1.40 3450 340 IP21 100 64 8
KBAD 280-4 B21-28012 400 1350 3.3 1.75 4300 200 IP54 100 64 16
KBAD 315-2 B21-31522 400 2795 2.3 1.30 4270 0 IP54 100 77 19
KBAE 315-4 B21-31517 230 1420 1.1 0.20 2100 0 IP54 100 67 3
KBAD 315-4 B21-31512 400 1400 0.41 0.16 2090 0 IP54 100 67 11
KBAD 355-2 B21-35522 400 2705 3.55 2.06 5950 0 IP21 100 77 20
KBAE 355-4 B21-35517 230 1360 1.37 0.29 3000 0 IP54 100 70 5
KBAD 355-4 B21-35512 400 1380 0.72 0.28 5950 0 IP54 100 70 13
KBAE 400-4 B21-40017 230 1320 2.1 0.45 3170 0 IP54 90 71 7
KBAD 400-4 B21-40012 400 1280 0.88 0.40 3240 0 IP54 100 71 14
KBAD 450-4 B21-45012 400 1380 1.75 0.91 6720 0 IP54 100 92 17
KBAD 500-4 B21-50012 400 1370 3.0 1.55 8400 130 IP54 80 92 18
19
20
Single Phase - 4 Pole
Three Phase - 4 Pole